—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Clinical Rn Il Psych Uc
Clinical Rn lll Rapid Response
Dir Emergency Services
Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn I

Mgr. Base Hospital

Clinical Rn I

Wow Rn Il (Fr)

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 1l

Trauma Rn Team Lead

Nurse Manager

Clinical Rn lll Rapid Response

Nursing Supervisor

Trauma Rn Team Lead

Clinical Rn Il
Nurse Educ Specialist
Clinical Rn Il

Trauma Rn Team Lead

Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn Il
Nursing Supervisor
Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn Il
Clinical Rn Il

Other Positions Held

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr),
Organizational Lrng
Inst Educa

Organizational Lrng
Inst Educa

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Total Wages

$207,549
$186,530
$169,328
$161,416
$156,174
$151,171
$150,452
$148,123
$146,127
$144,450
$141,531
$138,617
$138,289
$134,933
$132,761
$129,316

$128,854

$128,191
$125,880
$125,691
$125,196

$123,704
$123,472
$121,476
$121,057
$120,998
$120,986



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn lll Rapid Response Clinical Rn Il
Nursing Supervisor

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 1l

Nurse Manager

Clinical Rn lll Rapid Response Clinical Rn [l
Clinical Rn 1l

Trauma Rn Team Lead

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn lll Rapid Response

Clinical Rn I

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Wow Rn [l (Fr) Clinical Rn IlI
Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Trauma Rn Team Lead

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Nursing Supervisor

Assistant Base Hospital Coordinator Organizational Lrng

Inst Educa
Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn I

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$119,580
$118,501
$117,752
$117,279
$116,360
$115,848
$114,078
$112,916
$111,812
$110,154
$110,065
$109,867
$109,727
$109,534
$109,505
$109,253
$109,024
$108,775
$108,637
$107,585
$107,480
$107,219
$107,059
$106,708
$106,697
$106,676
$106,440
$105,464

$105,375
$105,048
$104,636



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
Nursing Supervisor
Trauma Rn Team Lead
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I

Rn Pd Level IV
Clinical Rn I
New Specialty Rn
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 11l

Medical Social Worker Lcsw
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn I

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$104,293
$103,915
$103,312
$102,337
$101,937
$101,858
$101,312
$100,972
$100,018
$99,758
$99,591
$99,374
$99,020
$98,275
$98,081
$97,734
$96,891
$96,694
$96,677
$96,426
$96,400
$95,760

$95,459
$95,206
$95,073
$94,945
$94,909
$94,185
$93,739
$92,667
$92,542



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
New Specialty Rn
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$92,243
$91,322
$90,969
$90,940
$90,857
$90,542
$90,276
$90,059
$89,673
$89,320
$89,010



