	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Clinical Rn II Psych Uc		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$207,549
2.	Clinical Rn III Rapid Response	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$186,530
3.	Dir Emergency Services		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$169,328
4.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$161,416
5.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$156,174
6.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$151,171
7.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$150,452
8.	Mgr. Base Hospital		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$148,123
9.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$146,127
10.	Wow Rn III (Fr)	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$144,450
11.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$141,531
12.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$138,617
13.	Trauma Rn Team Lead		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$138,289
14.	Nurse Manager		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$134,933
15.	Clinical Rn III Rapid Response	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$132,761
16.	Nursing Supervisor	Community Relations Assistant (Fr), Organizational Lrng Inst Educa	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$129,316
17.	Trauma Rn Team Lead	Organizational Lrng Inst Educa	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$128,854
18.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$128,191
19.	Nurse Educ Specialist		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$125,880
20.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$125,691
21.	Trauma Rn Team Lead	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$125,196
22.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$123,704
23.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$123,472
24.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$121,476
25.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$121,057
26.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$120,998
27.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$120,986

28.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$119,580
29.	Clinical Rn III Rapid Response	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$118,501
30.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$117,752
31.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$117,279
32.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$116,360
33.	Nurse Manager		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$115,848
34.	Clinical Rn III Rapid Response	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$114,078
35.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$112,916
36.	Trauma Rn Team Lead		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$111,812
37.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$110,154
38.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$110,065
39.	Clinical Rn III Rapid Response		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$109,867
40.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$109,727
41.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$109,534
42.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$109,505
43.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$109,253
44.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$109,024
45.	Wow Rn III (Fr)	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$108,775
46.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$108,637
47.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$107,585
48.	Trauma Rn Team Lead		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$107,480
49.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$107,219
50.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$107,059
51.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$106,708
52.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$106,697
53.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$106,676
54.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$106,440
55.	Assistant Base Hospital Coordinator	Organizational Lrng Inst Educa	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$105,464
56.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$105,375
57.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$105,048
58.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$104,636

59.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$104,293
60.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$103,915
61.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$103,312
62.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$102,337
63.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$101,937
64.	Trauma Rn Team Lead		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$101,858
65.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$101,312
66.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$100,972
67.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$100,018
68.	Rn Pd Level IV		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$99,758
69.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$99,591
70.	New Specialty Rn		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$99,374
71.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$99,020
72.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$98,275
73.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$98,081
74.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$97,734
75.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$96,891
76.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$96,694
77.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$96,677
78.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$96,426
79.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$96,400
80.	Clinical Rn III	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$95,760
81.	Medical Social Worker Lcsw		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$95,459
82.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$95,206
83.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$95,073
84.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$94,945
85.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$94,909
86.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$94,185
87.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$93,739
88.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$92,667
89.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$92,542

90.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$92,243
91.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$91,322
92.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$90,969
93.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$90,940
94.	New Specialty Rn	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$90,857
95.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$90,542
96.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$90,276
97.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$90,059
98.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$89,673
99.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$89,320
100.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$89,010